
 

 
 

MUSIC CALENDAR - SUMMER 2021 
 
 
 

Tuesday 20 April  FIRST INSTRUMENTAL TEACHING DAY 

Friday 30 April 1.00pm ABRSM Examination Entries - School closing date 

Wednesday 12 May 6pm SOLO CONCERT PLATFORM 5 - online and streamed 
(recordings to MAS and ACT by 5pm on 5 May) 

Thursday 20 May All day MUSIC AWARD AUDITIONS DAY 2/2 

Tuesday 25 May 5.15pm CHORAL EVENSONG - Chapel Choir - Venue TBC or online 

Friday 28 May 1.00pm LS MUSIC ASSEMBLY - Inter-tutor group Ensemble Music Competition 

Monday 14 June 6pm TVYO STRINGS & LEADER AUDITIONS - date for receipt of videos 

Tuesday 15 June 6pm TVYO WOODWIND/BRASS AUDITIONS - date for receipt of videos 

Thursday 17 June 6pm LOWER SCHOOL GALA CONCERT Venue TBC - Amey Theatre or online 
Lower School Choir, Lower School Band, Ensembles and Solos 

Saturday 19 June  10.00am ABRSM MUSIC THEORY EXAMINATION 3 (online) 

Monday 21 June  ABRSM/ TRINITY EXAMINATIONS - Requested Week 

Saturday 26 June (tbc) 9.30am LEAVERS’ SERVICE - St. Michael’s Church, Chapel Choir 

Thursday 1 July 7pm SUMMER CONCERT Venue TBC - Amey Theatre or online 
Tickets £6, £4 (concessions), £16 (family) 

Monday 5 July 6pm CELEBRATION OF THE ARTS CONCERT “ALL BUT CLASSICAL”  - Venue 
TBC - Beech Court Plaza or on-line. 

   

 
LUNCHTIME INFORMAL CONCERTS 

 
These take place every Friday at 1.10pm as follows: April 30 May 7, 14, 21,  June 11, 18, 25, July 2 
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